

VOTE X NADIA FOR ST. LOUIS PARK MAYOR

EXPERIENCED ADVOCATE FOR THE PARK

⁴⁴ As a Council Member I have been passionate about the work we do in St. Louis Park. I am running for Mayor because I love our city and together, we can build a St. Louis Park that reflects our shared values and meets the needs of all our residents.³⁷

DONATE TO THE CAMPAIGN TODAY! SCAN THE QR CODE



GET TO KNOW... NADIA MOHAMED

- Served as St. Louis Park At Large Council Member since 2020
- A **17 year resident** of St. Louis Park, living in Louisiana Court, Oak Park Village, and now the Birchwood neighborhood
- A four-year member of the St. Louis Park Multicultural Advisory Committee
- A co-recipient of the St. Louis Park Human Rights Award in 2018
- A BA in Human Resources
 Management and pursuing a MA in
 Educational Leadership

Nadia is committed to continuing the work she started in St. Louis Park and will focus on **building wealth in our community and enhancing public safety.**



VOTE NOV. 7TH!



FOLLOW OR JOIN THE CAMPAIGN@ WWW.VOTENADIAFORSLPMAYOR.COM OR SCAN THE QR CODE

NADIAFORMAYOR@GMAIL.COM
TWITTER.COM/NADIA_MOHAMEDS
FACEBOOK.COM/NADIAFORSLP



epared and paid for by the committee to elect Nadia Mohamed PO Box 26462 St. Louis Park, MN 55426